ACROSS

1. Feudal estate

5. Time to

the music

9. Baseball implement

12.
15.
17.
18.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
27.
28.
30.
31.
33.
34.
37.
38.
40.
41.
43.
45.
48.
49.
52.
53.
54.
56.
57.
58.
59.
61.
62.
63.
64.
66.
67.

Play a part

Island near the International Date Line
And others

Enough

Hurricane-prone state (abbr.)
Once-popular discount store
Mount ____

Against prefix

Part of the US, but not a state (abbr.)
Clear alternative to 83-Down
Befall

Newspaper boilerplate
Eureka!

Not west

Procrastinators are not in a
to begin

Piano style

Plunge into water

Carry on

Possessed

Faithful

Virginia community

Raw material

Yes vote

Actress Lansbury

Leave out

Male persons

Harvests

_____and above

Roman robe

Finish

Erase

NY winter zone

Eve’s husband

Robert E.

Printers of a certain brand
Guru (abbr.)

Alpha’s opposite

69.
72.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
80.
81.
85.
86.
87.
89.
90.
91.
92.
94.
95.
96.
98.
99.

100.
101.
104.
106.
109.

110
111
115
116

120.
121.
122.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

131

132.

Obfuscate
Approximately 2/3 mile
Certain vines

Article

Reply

X to a Roman

Window part

Furnace unit

Mesmerize
Rage
Go _____ atailspin

Alpha’s next

10th President

NY summer zone
Suitor

Chicken white meat piece
Printer resolution unit
Bean type

One of the 3 Stooges
Crisp tortilla shell
London to Budapest direction
Scant

Waffle brand

God of the underworld
Monastery head
Snowblower brand
.___and downs

. Pledges

. Bro’s counterpart

. Skill

Bobbsey twin

Mud

Winter precipitation
Weather forecaster’s tool
_ Lit

Rim

Composer Stravinsky
Boredom

Fuss

A long time

. Mare’s child

Malay tribal chief



DOWN

. Requests

. Floor or table

. Actor Sharif

. Musical mode

. Lawyer’s retainer
. In the nick of time
. Biblical land

. What a procrastinator allows
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time to do

9. Ceiling support

10. __ Karenina

11. Tator-___

12. A procrastinator may deliver
______ the deadline

13. Transparent

14. One who procrastinates getting
out of bed may be this

16. When a procrastinator begins

19. When a procrastinator gets done

26. Consumed

29. Small dwelling

32. More than one

34. Fragment

35. Check receiver

36. Most desired

38. Does over a house

39. Spanish friend or early computer

42. Along time ____

44. In the nick of time

45. Egg dish

46. Go back on

47. Make one like

50. Renter

51. Painting

55.
60.
65.
66.
68.
69.
70.
71.
73.
79.
80.
82.
83.
84.
88.
93.
97.
100

102.
103.
105.
106.
107.
108.

112
113
114
117
118
119

123.

Pet

Popular course for immigrants
Look at longer

Hockey player

_ Christmas
Municipalities

Take to excess

A ripe old age

Have a debt

Close to

Merchant rating agcy.

Type of tree

Soft drink

Attempts

Stranded motorist responder
Cub, Boy, or Girl

Are we there ___?

. Mother

Idle chatter

Unwelcome American to a Mexican
It’s in the middle of modern kitchens
Sleep disorder

Trademark

Type of drum

. Left or right

. Therefore

. Visible

. St Vincent Millay

. Of the sea (abbr.)

. Group of three

Warped



