	72. Approximately 2/3 mile
1. Feudal estate	74. Certain vines
5. Time to the music	75. Article
9. Baseball implement	76. Reply
12. Play a part	77. X to a Roman
15. Island near the International Date Line	78. Window part
17. And others	80. Furnace unit
18. Enough	81. Mesmerize
20. Hurricane-prone state (abbr.)	85. Rage
21. Once-popular discount store	86. Go a tailspin
22. Mount	87. Alpha's next
23. Against prefix	89. 10th President
24. Part of the US, but not a state (abbr.)	90. NY summer zone
25. Clear alternative to 83-Down	91. Suitor
27. Befall	92. Chicken white meat piece
28. Newspaper boilerplate	94. Printer resolution unit
30. Eureka!	95. Bean type
31. Not west	96. One of the 3 Stooges
33. Procrastinators are not in a	98. Crisp tortilla shell
to begin	99. London to Budapest direction
34. Piano style	100. Scant
37. Plunge into water	101. Waffle brand
38. Carry on	104. God of the underworld
40. Possessed	106. Monastery head
41. Faithful	109. Snowblower brand
43. Virginia community	110 and downs
45. Raw material	111. Pledges
48. Yes vote	115. Bro's counterpart
49. Actress Lansbury	116. Skill
52. Leave out	120. Bobbsey twin
53. Male persons	121. Mud
54. Harvests	122. Winter precipitation
56 and above	124. Weather forecaster's tool
57. Roman robe	125 Lit.
58. Finish	126. Rim
59. Erase	127. Composer Stravinsky
61. NY winter zone	128. Boredom
62. Eve's husband	129. Fuss
63. Robert E	130. A long time
64. Printers of a certain brand	131. Mare's child
66. Guru (abbr.)	132. Malay tribal chief

69. Obfuscate

ACROSS

67. Alpha's opposite

DOWN	55. Pet
	60. Popular course for immigrants
1. Requests	65. Look at longer
2. Floor or table	66. Hockey player
3. Actor Sharif	68 Christmas
4. Musical mode	69. Municipalities
5. Lawyer's retainer	70. Take to excess
6. In the nick of time	71. A ripe old age
7. Biblical land	73. Have a debt
8. What a procrastinator allows	79. Close to
time to do	80. Merchant rating agcy.
9. Ceiling support	82. Type of tree
10 Karenina	83. Soft drink
11. Tator	84. Attempts
12. A procrastinator may deliver	88. Stranded motorist responder
the deadline	93. Cub, Boy, or Girl
13. Transparent	97. Are we there?
14. One who procrastinates getting	100. Mother
out of bed may be this	102. Idle chatter
16. When a procrastinator begins	103. Unwelcome American to a Mexican
19. When a procrastinator gets done	105. It's in the middle of modern kitchens
26. Consumed	106. Sleep disorder
29. Small dwelling	107. Trademark
32. More than one	108. Type of drum
34. Fragment	112. Left or right
35. Check receiver	113. Therefore
36. Most desired	114. Visible
38. Does over a house	117 St Vincent Millay
39. Spanish friend or early computer	118. Of the sea (abbr.)
42. A long time	119. Group of three
44. In the nick of time	123. Warped
45. Egg dish	
46. Go back on	
47. Make one like	
50. Renter	

51. Painting